
煎茶
静岡 紀伊茶屋 オリジナル
　　 掛川深蒸茶 さえみどり
　　 掛川深蒸茶 お茶農家のあら茶仕立て
鹿児島 深蒸茶 あさつゆ
京都 宇治 煎茶

380 円
300 円
240 円
280 円
200 円

Saemidori,  Shizuoka

Asatsuyu,  Kagoshima

Uji,  Kyoto

Kinochaya's original  
blended Green tea

Traditinal Green Tea

ほうじ茶
棒ほうじ茶 180 円Roasted green tea

玄米茶
玄米茶
宇治抹茶入り玄米茶

180 円
200 円

Genmai-cha    Green tea mixed w/ Roasted rice

　　　　　　　　      　Genmai-cha w/ Matcha

Hoji-cha

Genmai-cha

水出し
静岡 掛川 かごよせ煎茶 200 円Iced green tea

Iced Genmai-cha

Iced Hoji-cha

冷茶
玄米茶
ほうじ茶

200 円
180 円

Kakegawa, Matcha

Uji.  Matcha

抹茶
掛川 抹茶
宇治 抹茶

380 円
400 円

Kagoyose

Iced tea

Matcha

茶匠特撰ソフトクリーム
抹茶ソフトクリーム
ほうじ茶ソフトクリーム
抹茶＆ほうじ茶ミックスソフトクリーム

380 円
380 円
380 円

Our famous Green tea ice cream -  soft  served

赤ワイン  /  白ワイン 600 円 ~480 円 ~ビール グラスRed wine / White wineBeer

Our famous Roasted Green tea  Ice cream - soft served

Ice cream

ラテ

アイス抹茶

抹茶ラテ (HOT/ICE）

ほうじ茶ラテ (HOT/ICE）

420 円

420 円

380 円

Matcha Latte/Iced Matcha Latte

Hoji-cha Latte/Iced Hoji-cha Latte

Topping

Whipped cream

Vanilla Ice cream

Red bean　　Mochi

Green tea ice cream

Hoji-cha ice cream

生クリーム

バニラアイス

抹茶ソフトクリーム

ほうじ茶ソフトクリーム

トッピング

Latte

シェイク
抹茶シェイク
季節の果物シェイク

440 円
440 円

Matcha Shake - Straight

アイス抹茶 Iced Matcha

Iced Matcha

Shake

+100 円

+50 円

+200 円

あずき　　白玉

Seasonal Fruits  Shake -  Straight

ぜんざい (HOT/ICE）

抹茶ぜんざい / ミルクぜんざい (HOT/ICE）

あんみつ
クリームあんみつ
抹茶ソフトあんみつ / ほうじ茶ソフトあんみつ

おしるこ　お餅入り

抹茶おしるこ　お餅入り

ところてん

グリーンスムージー / 季節のアイス

400 円

480 円

400 円

500 円

550 円

450 円

530 円

400 円

400 円 ~

Zenzai-  Red bean Soup

“An-mitsu” with  ice cream

“An-mitsu” with our famous green tea ice cream /  Hoji-cha ice cream

Sweet red bean soup

Sweet red bean soup with Matcha

“An-mitsu”  Agar jelly with red peas, sweet red bean paste, some fruit and black syrup 

“Zenzai” Red bean Soup
 with Matcha /  with Milk

“Tokoroten” Jelly made from seaweed served with vinegar flavored soy sauce

Green  Smoothie / Seasonal  ice cream

えごま茶

ごぼう茶

紅ふうき紅茶

コーヒー (HOT/ICE）

300 円

300 円

280 円

280 円

Egoma-cha  Healthy tea made from wild sesame

Burdock tea

Benihuuki  Black tea

Coffee /  Iced Coffee

Traditional Japanese Dessert甘味

Alcohol Drinksアルコール

（ お好みで京都黒七味   　　　　　　　　　　　）Spice from Kyoto at your choice

Our famous Green tea & Roasted Green tea  Ice cream 

プラス 150 円で煎茶をご購入いただけます。


